
THE OFFICIAL FAN CHECKLIST FOR HASBRO INDIANA JONES PRODUCTS
LATEST UPDATE: 06.15.22
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INDIANA JONES™ (RAIDERS OF THE LOST ARK)™

MAJOR ARNOLD TOHT™

MARION RAVENWOOD™

SALLAH™

RENÉ BELLOQ™ (CEREMONIAL)

WALTER DONOVAN™

INDIANA JONES™ (PROFESSOR)

KAZIM

INDIANA JONES™ (CLUB OBI WAN)

INDIANA JONES™ (MAP ROOM)

INDIANA JONES™

MARION RAVENWOOD™

TOHT™

GERMAN MECHANIC™

BELLOQ™

INDIANA JONES™ (THE TEMPLE OF DOOM)

SHORT ROUND™

DR. HENRY JONES SR.

SALLAH™

INDIANA JONES™ (THE LAST CRUSADE)

STAFF OF RA HEADPIECE
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ITEM # WAVE

F6060

F6061

F6062

F6063

F6064

F6049

F6089

F6052

F6051

F6054

F6076

F6077

F6078

F6079

F6056

F6083

F6081

F6084

F6086

F7092

F8033
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4/10/23
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ADVENTURE 
SERIES 6” 

RETRO
COLLECTION

PREMIUM
ROLE PLAY


